
MARATONINA DI SAN ROCCO 

CECCANO (FR) – 12/08/06 – KM. 9,6 

• Fornita da andreazaccari@libero.it 

• Elaborata in AR da M. Moretti per il sito www.mariomoretti.it 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

POS.       COGNOME        NOME                 SOCIETA’            CAT.  H:MM:SS 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

1      MOCCIA           ANDREA         G.S. BANCARI ROMANI         MM45  0:33:15                 

2      PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      POL. S. MARIA GORETTI       AM    0:33:56                 

3      VENDITTI         ROMEO          ATL. FROSINONE              MM40  0:34:38                 

4      MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:34:54                 

5      CONTENTA         SERGIO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40  0:35:02                 

6      TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:35:06                 

7      MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM35  0:35:28                 

8      MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:35:59                 

9      CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM50  0:36:34                 

10     COLALUCA         SERGIO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50  0:36:35                 

11     SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM40  0:36:39                 

12     MARCHESINI       MASSIMO        CRAL POLIGRAF. DELLO STATO  MM35  0:36:43                 

13     PALLAGROSI       ALIGHIERO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI         AM    0:36:47                 

14     VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:36:54                 

15     FILARDI          FRANCESCO      ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM35  0:37:02                 

16     SCHIETROMA       GIUSEPPE       A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM45  0:37:10                 

17     LA PENNA         AUGUSTO        ATL. SETINA                 MM40  0:37:12                 

18     MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:37:33                 

19     DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40  0:37:37                 

20     PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM45  0:37:54                 

21     SQUILLANTE       MAURIZIO       A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MM50  0:38:07                 

22     RINNA            ANGELO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40  0:38:09                 

23     FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM40  0:38:10                 

24     GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:38:24             

25     CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM50  0:38:33                 

26     CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM50  0:39:01                 

27     CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM50  0:39:04                 

28     PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI FROSINONE               MM60  0:39:33                 

29     SPERATI          ALESSANDRO     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM    0:39:38                 

30   * LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40  0:39:46                 

31     TRUCCHIA         STEFANO        POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA      MM50  0:39:47                 

32   * VICARO           SIMONA         ATL. SETINA                 AF    0:39:55                 

33     MICHELI          MARIO          A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM45  0:39:59                 

34     CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM60  0:40:08                 

35     BIANCHI          ANDREA         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM35  0:40:15                 

36     PICACCIO         DANILO         ATL. SETINA                 MM40  0:40:17                 

37     MONACO           FRANCESCO      ATL. SETINA                 MM45  0:40:33                 

38     TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:40:46                 

39     CERIANI          GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM55  0:41:24                 

40     PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      A.S. ATL. ARCE              MM40  0:43:13                 

41     MARTELLUZZI      GINO           POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM60  0:43:25                 

42     ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  0:43:40                 

43     VALENTI          EMILIO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50  0:43:46                 

44     LEO              MARIO          A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM40  0:44:37                 

45     BUCCIARELLI      GIUSEPPE       A.S. ATL. CECCANO           MM60  0:45:26                 

46     GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM70  0:45:27                 

47     DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE  MM55  0:45:27                 

48     D'ADAMO          MARIO          G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM35  0:45:29                 

49     FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60  0:45:35                 

50     RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        SOC. ASI USPI SUD LAZIO     MM45  0:46:16                 

51     SOLLI            WALTER         POL. S. MARIA GORETTI       MM45  0:47:50                 

52     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM60  0:49:34                 

53   * BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50                         

54     SIRIGNANO        ARNALDO        ATLETICA DEL PARCO          MM70      

 

 



MARATONINA DI SAN ROCCO 

CECCANO (FR) – 12/08/06 – KM. 9,6 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

POS.   COGNOME          NOME               SOCIETA’              CAT. H:MM:SS 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  AM   * * 

                                                                                                               

1   PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      POL. S. MARIA GORETTI        1978 0:33:56                    

2   PALLAGROSI       ALIGHIERO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI          1981 0:36:47                    

3   MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1972 0:37:33                    

4   SPERATI          ALESSANDRO     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1976 0:39:38 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * * 

                                                                                                                                                  

1   MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1969 0:35:28                    

2   MARCHESINI       MASSIMO        CRAL POLIGRAF. DELLO STATO   1971 0:36:43                

3   VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1970 0:36:54                    

4   FILARDI          FRANCESCO      ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1967 0:37:02                    

5   BIANCHI          ANDREA         ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1968 0:40:15                    

6   D'ADAMO          MARIO          G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA          1967 0:45:29 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * * 

                                                                                                               

1   VENDITTI         ROMEO          ATL. FROSINONE               1966 0:34:38                    

2   CONTENTA         SERGIO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1966 0:35:02                    

3   SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1966 0:36:39                    

4   LA PENNA         AUGUSTO        ATL. SETINA                  1963 0:37:12                    

5   DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1966 0:37:37             

6   RINNA            ANGELO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO          1966 0:38:09                    

7   FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1964 0:38:10                    

8   PICACCIO         DANILO         ATL. SETINA                  1964 0:40:17                    

9   PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      A.S. ATL. ARCE               1965 0:43:13                    

10  LEO              MARIO          A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1962 0:44:37 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * * 

                                                                                                                                                   

1   MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1960 0:34:54                    

2   MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1961 0:35:59                    

3   SCHIETROMA       GIUSEPPE       A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1959 0:37:10                    

4   PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1959 0:37:54                    

5   MICHELI          MARIO          A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1957 0:39:59                    

6   MONACO           FRANCESCO      ATL. SETINA                  1959 0:40:33                    

7   TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1957 0:40:46                    

8   RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        SOC. ASI USPI SUD LAZIO      1958 0:46:16                    

9   SOLLI            WALTER         POL. S. MARIA GORETTI        1958 0:47:50 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * * 

                                                                                                                                                  

1   CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1953 0:36:34                    

2   COLALUCA         SERGIO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1954 0:36:35                    

3   SQUILLANTE       MAURIZIO       A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB  1955 0:38:07                    

4   CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1952 0:38:33                    

5   CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1956 0:39:01                    

6   CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1954 0:39:04                    

7   TRUCCHIA         STEFANO        POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA       1955 0:39:47                    

8   VALENTI          EMILIO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1956 0:43:46 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * * 

                                                                                                   

1   GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1949 0:38:24                    

2   CERIANI          GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1949 0:41:24                    

3   ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1950 0:43:40                    

4   DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1948 0:45:27  

 



* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * * 

                                                                                                                                                  

1   PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI FROSINONE                1942 0:39:33                    

2   CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1943 0:40:08                    

3   MARTELLUZZI      GINO           POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1945 0:43:25                    

4   BUCCIARELLI      GIUSEPPE       A.S. ATL. CECCANO            1946 0:45:26                    

5   FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1943 0:45:35                    

6   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:49:34  

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM70 * * 

                                                                                                 

1   GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE   1936 0:45:27                    

2   SIRIGNANO        ARNALDO        ATLETICA DEL PARCO           1935   

 

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  AF   * * 

                                                                                                                                                 

1   VICARO           SIMONA         ATL. SETINA                  1975 0:39:55  

 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF50 * * 

                                                                                                                                                  

1   BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1956 

                      


